C
O
LLA
B
O
R
AT
IO

height 41.5, top thickness 1/1”
Specify power module option - see page 42 for more information. Price includes cut-out/s in table top, power flap, cable tray and power modules.
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES ORDER CODE
Oak (Stained Ash) Black Ash Natural Ash
71 x 35.5 1 BMT.DHT.OCA.180.90.1.NPV BMT.DHT.SBK.180.90.1.NPV BMT.DHT.NAS.180.90.1.NPV
82.5 x 47 1 BMT.DHT. OCA. 210.120.1.NPV BMT.DHT.SBK.210.120.1.NPV BMT.DHT.NAS.210.120.1.NPV
94.5 x 47 1 BMT.DHT.OCA.235.120.1.NPV BMT.DHT.SBK.235.120.1.NPV BMT.DHT.NAS.235.120.1.NPV
110 x 47 1 BMT.DHT. OCA. 240.120.1.NPV BMT.DHT.SBK.240.120.1.NPV BMT.DHT.NAS.240.120.1.NPV
126 x 47 2 BMT.DHT. OCA. 320.120.2.NPV BMT.DHT.SBK.320.120.2.NPV BMT.DHT.NAS.320.120.2.NPV
141.5 x 47 2 BMT.DHT. OCA. 360.120.2.NPV BMT.DHT.SBK.360.120.2.NPV BMT.DHT.NAS.360.120.2.NPV
165.5 x 47 2 BMT.DHT. OCA. 420.120.2.NPV BMT.DHT.SBK.420.120.2.NPV BMT.DHT.NAS.420.120.2.NPV
204.5 x 47 2 BMT.DHT. OCA. 520.120.2.NPV BMT.DHT.SBK.520.120.2.NPV BMT.DHT.NAS.520.120.2.NPV
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES ORDER CODE
Oak (Stained Ash) Black Ash Natural Ash
71 x 35.5 1 BMT.PHT.OCA.180.90.1.NPV BMT.PHT.SBK.180.90.1.NPV BMT.PHT.NAS.180.90.1.NPV
82.5 x 47 1 BMT.PHT.OCA.210.120.1.NPV BMT.PHT.SBK.210.120.1.NPV BMT.PHT.NAS.210.120.1.NPV
94.5 x 47 1 BMT.PHT.OCA.235.120.1.NPV BMT.PHT.SBK.235.120.1.NPV BMT.PHT.NAS.235.120.1.NPV
110 x 47 1 BMT.PHT.OCA.240.120.1.NPV BMT.PHT.SBK.240.120.1.NPV BMT.PHT.NAS.240.120.1.NPV
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Oak (Stained Ash) Black Ash Natural Ash
71 x 35.5 1 1 BMT.DHT.OCA.180.90.1.WPV BMT.DHT.SBK.180.90.1.WPV BMT.DHT.NAS.180.90.1.WPV
82.5 x 47 1 1 BMT.DHT.OCA.210.120.1.WPV BMT.DHT.SBK.210.120.1.WPV BMT.DHT.NAS.210.120.1.WPV
94.5 x 47 1 1 BMT.DHT.OCA.235.120.1.WPV BMT.DHT.SBK.235.120.1.WPV BMT.DHT.NAS.235.120.1.WPV
110 x 47 1 1 BMT.DHT.OCA.240.120.1.WPV BMT.DHT.SBK.240.120.1.WPV BMT.DHT.NAS.240.120.1.WPV
126 x 47 2 2 BMT.DHT.OCA.320.120.2.WPV BMT.DHT.SBK.320.120.2.WPV BMT.DHT.NAS.320.120.2.WPV
141.5 x 47 2 2 BMT.DHT.OCA.360.120.2.WPV BMT.DHT.SBK.360.120.2.WPV BMT.DHT.NAS.360.120.2.WPV
165.5 x 47 2 2 BMT.DHT.OCA.420.120.2.WPV BMT.DHT.SBK.420.120.2.WPV BMT.DHT.NAS.420.120.2.WPV
204.5 x 4 2 2 BMT.DHT.OCA.520.120.2.WPV BMT.DHT.SBK.520.120.2.WPV BMT.DHT.NAS.520.120.2.WPV
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Oak (Stained Ash) Black Ash Natural Ash
71 x 35.5 1 1 BMT.PHT.OCA.180.90.1.WPV BMT.PHT.SBK.180.90.1.WPV BMT.PHT.NAS.180.90.1.WPV
82.5 x 47 1 1 BMT.PHT.OCA.210.120.1.WPV BMT.PHT.SBK.210.120.1.WPV BMT.PHT.NAS.210.120.1.WPV
94.5 x 47 1 1 BMT.PHT.OCA.235.120.1.WPV BMT.PHT.SBK.235.120.1.WPV BMT.PHT.NAS.235.120.1.WPV
110 x 47 1 1 BMT.PHT.OCA.240.120.1.WPV BMT.PHT.SBK.240.120.1.WPV BMT.PHT.NAS.240.120.1.WPV C
O
LLA
B
O

Blume 4 Leg
RAL metal frame finishes
FABRIC ORDER CODE
1 BMC.4L1.BK.FBB
2 BMC.4L1.BK.FBC
Other Fabric Bands - POA
FABRIC ORDER CODE
1 BMS.4L1.BK.FBB
2 BMS.4L1.BK.FBC
Other Fabric Bands - POA
FABRIC ORDER CODE
Oak (Stained Ash) Black Ash Natural Ash
1 BMC.4W1.OCA.FBB BMC.4W1.SBA.FBB BMC.4W1.NAS.FBB
2 BMC.4W1.OCA.FBC BMC.4W1.SBA.FBC BMC.4W1.NAS.FBC
Other Fabric Bands - POA
FABRIC ORDER CODE
Oak (Stained Ash) Black Ash Natural Ash
1 BMS.4W1.OCA.FBB BMS.4W1.SBA.FBB BMS.4W1.NAS.FBB
2 BMS.4W1.OCA.FBC BMS.4W1.SBA.FBC BMS.4W1.NAS.FBC
Other Fabric Bands - POA
C
O
LLA